S/N Description Of Goods / Service HSN/SAC GST Billed
Quantity

UQC Price Disc Price
With GST

Taxable
Rate

Amount

1) CONSISTENT CABINET GAMING 84733099 18% 1 NOS 1,416 1,416 1,200 1,200
(CIP501) BLACK

S/N.: 1
1 1,200

IGST @ 18% 216

Taxable Amt IGST Total GST Roundup 0
1,200 216 216 Grand Total 1,416

Amount Chargeable (In Words)
One Thousand Four Hundred And Sixteen Rupees Only

For SHOBHARAM INFOTECH